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For pricing or assistance on multi-
residential & commercial projects,
please contact a VERNON Sales
Representative at 1.877.490.3537

Contact the VERNON Dealer nearest
you, or use our Dealer Locator at
www.vernontowelwarmers.com. If
there isn't a dealer near you, please
contact VERNON Towel Warmers
directly. 

Submit your Purchase Order by emailing
orders@vernontowelwarmers.com,
specifying:

 Quantity of each item
 Item Number (i.e., ACY-080600-BN)
 Finish (i.e., -BN)
 'Ship To' Address

CONTACT US

PLACE YOUR ORDER

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL PROJECTS

2
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VERNON Towel Warmers features a wide range of designs,
with many finish and size options. All VERNON Towel

elements, and internationally-met standards of lead  and
cadmium-free copper, which is also anti-bacterial, to keep
your towel warmer looking pristine for years to come.
Inspired by punchy graphics and airport codes of the United
States, VERNON promotes modern, well-designed, towel
warmers that allow you to escape to your very own retreat,
each day, in style.

Warmers are made with high-quality steel, Italian heat
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SEATTLE SERIES
in Pol ished Black Chrome
See page 32
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FINISHES

STOCKED FINISHES BY SERIES
POLISHED
CHROME
(PC)

BRUSHED
NICKEL
(BN)

POLISHED
NICKEL
(PN)

MATTE
BLACK
(MB)

BRUSHED
BRASS
(BB)

PROSECCO MATTE
WHITE

POLISHED
BLACK CHROME
(PBC)

MATTE BLACK 
SMOOTH
 (MBS)

HOUSTON
IN POLISHED CHROME

BOSTON 
IN BRUSHED NICKEL

LAS VEGAS 
IN POLISHED NICKEL

AUGUSTA
IN MATTE BLACK

SEATTLE
IN PROSECCO BRONZE

SEATTLE
IN MATTE WHITE

ATLANTA
IN BRUSHED BRASS

ATLANTA
IN POLISHED
BLACK CHROME

MIAMI
IN MATTE BLACK 
SMOOTH

Note that our Polished Black Chrome matches Kartners’ Titanium finish.

ATLANTA SERIES   (P. 10)

ATLANTIC CITY SERIES   (P. 12)

AUGUSTA SERIES   (P. 14)

BOSTON SERIES   (P. 16)

CHICAGO SERIES   (P. 18)

DALLAS SERIES   (P. 20)

DENVER SERIES   (P. 22)

HOUSTON SERIES   (P. 24)

LAS VEGAS SERIES   (P. 26)

NASHVILLE SERIES   (P. 30)

MIAMI SERIES   (P. 28)

SEATTLE SERIES   (P. 32)

TAMPA SERIES   (P. 34)

TUCSON SERIES   (P. 36)

MINI SERIES   (P. 38)

VICTORIA SERIES   (P. 41)

RETURN POLICY

STOCKED ITEMS: We will accept returns with a
25% restocking fee.

SPECIAL ORDERS (Non-stock items): We will
accept returns with a 50% restocking fee.

(MW)(PB)
BRONZE
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SPECIAL ORDER

SEATTLE SERIES
NOW AVAILABLE FOR
SPECIAL FINISH ORDER

Brushed
Bronze

Brushed
Gold

Black
Nickel

Rose
Gold

New World
Bronze

Polished
Brass

Antique
Nickel

Gunmetal

Polished
Gold

Glossy
White

Champagne
Bronze

Antique
Black

Our new finishes seamlessly coordinate with the
special finishes offered by 

VERNON CODE KARTNERS CODE 

52

FINISH

22

04

23

08

27

19

44

21

26

03

54

BRZ

BG

BNK

RG

NWB

PBS

AN

GM

PG

GW

CB

AB

Call or email us at
orders@vernontowelwarmers.com
for more details.



WHAT TO KNOW ABOUT OUR
SREMRAWLEWOTCINORDYH

(ydronic Sowel `armers are eîcientƝ wallƱmounted radiators
desi�ned with rac§s for towel han�in�Ɯ Shey operate usin� hot

water instead of electricityƝ offerin� a more ener�yƱeîcient
solution for warmin� your towelsƜ She absence of Ûisible wires and

no re¿uirement for nearby electrical outlets are added adÛanta�esƜ 

�ach unit has an installation manualƝ simplifyin� the setup processƜ
_alÛes and OleeÛe §it are aÛailable for purchaseƜ 

So ensure safetyƝ we hi�hly recommend that installation be
conducted by a ¿ualifiedƝ licensed professional plumber or

contractorƜ Oee pa�e űŮ for pricin� and specificationƜ

Ocan the KL code or Ûisit our website at
wwwƜÛernontowelwarmersƜcom for more detailsƜ

 HYDRONIC SYSTEM Victoria Series in Polished Chrome

6



SLEEVE KITS
AVAILABLE

WIRE FREE
INSTALLATION

AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE
IN 24" AND CUSTOM SIZES
AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE

AVAILBLE IN
POLISHED
CHROME 

10 YEAR
WARRANTY

VALVES AVAILABLE 

WALL-MOUNTED RADIATORS.
USES HOT WATER TO PRODUCE HEAT.

Victoria Series in Polished Chrome

FLOOR-MOUNTED, AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE 

HYDRONIC FEATURES

7



10 FINISHES

HARDWIRE
KITS

INCLUDED
(ROUND OR SQUARE,

DEPENDING ON UNIT.)

15 SERIES
540mm x 500mm
800mm x 600mm
480mm x 900mm

1200mm x 600mm

20"- 35" 
WIDE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE 

VARIOUS
SIZESPER

SERIES

ALL ELECTRIC AND OIL-FILLED 
WALL-MOUNTED UNITS

36" PLUG
INCLUDED 

TIMERS AVAILABLE
SEPARATELY

SEATTLE SERIES IS
NOW AVAILABLE FOR 
FOR SPECIAL ORDER

SPECIAL
FINISHES

10-5 YEAR
WARRANTY

10 YEAR BODY
5 YEAR ELECTRICAL

SEATTLE series in matte whiteELECTRIC FEATURES

8



WHAT’S YOUR STYLE?
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SEATTLESEATTLE
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ELECTRIC ELECTRICELECTRICELECTRIC ELECTRIC

ELECTRIC HYDRONIC

ELECTRICELECTRICELECTRIC ELECTRICELECTRIC

ELECTRICELECTRICELECTRIC

VICTORIA



MATTE
WHITE (MW)

MATTE BLACK
(MB)

BRUSHED BRASS
(BB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

POLISHED BLACK
CHROME (PBC)

STOCKED FINISHES

ATLANTA

10

AT
LA

NT
A

AT
LA

NT
IC

 CI
TY

AU
GU

ST
A

BO
ST

ON
CH

IC
AG

O
DA

LL
AS

DE
NV

ER
SE

AT
TL

E
TU

CS
ON

TA
MP

A
VI

CT
OR

IA
MI

NI
S

HO
US

TO
N

MI
AM

I
NA

SH
VI

LL
E

LA
S V

EG
AS



ATLANTA

ATL-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $649

ATL-0800600-BN Brushed Nickel $779

ATL-0800600-PN Polished Nickel $779

ATL-0800600-MB Matte Black $649

ATL-0800600-BB Brushed Brass $879

ATL-0800600-MW Matte White $649

ATL-0800600-PBC Polished Black Chrome $879

23 5/8"

800
31 1/2"

600

3 1/4"
80

ATL-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1080

ATL-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1292

ATL-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1292

ATL-1200600-MB Matte Black $1115

ATL-1200600-BB Brushed Brass $1292

ATL-1200600-MW Matte White $1115

ATL-1200600-PBC Polished Black Chrome $1292

47 1/4"
1200

3 1/4"

23 5/8"
600

80

Horizontal tube

Ø1"
 [Ø25]

1 9/16"
[40]

1 3/16"
[30]

Ø1 3/16"
 [Ø30]

Vertical tube

11

ATLANTA TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

S FINISHIZE OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

349 / 1191

523 / 1786

150W

300W

PC,BN,PN,BB,PBC

800x600mm 442 / 1507 300WMB,MW

PC,BN,PN,BB,PBC

MB,MW1200x600mm 663 / 2261 400W

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



MATTE BLACK
(MB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES

ATLANTIC CITY
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ATLANTIC CITY

ACY-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1156

ACY-0800600-BN Brushed Nickel $1286

ACY-0800600-PN Polished Nickel $1286

ACY-0800600-MB Matte Black $1210

ACY-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1351

ACY-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1623

ACY-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1623

ACY-1200600-MB Matte Black $1392

31 1/2"
[800]

4 1/4"
[109]

23 5/8"
 [600]

47 1/4"
[1200]

23 5/8"
[600]

4 1/4"
[109]

2"
[50]

1 3/16"

1 3/8"
[35]

1 3/8"
[35]

[30]

Ø2 7/8"
 [Ø72]

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube
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440 / 1501

522 / 1781

ATLANTA TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

300W

400W

611 / 20841200x600mm 400W

PC,BN,PN
435 / 1483800x600mm 300WMB

PC,BN,PN

MB

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



(MB)

AUGUSTA
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MATTE BLACK

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

STOCKED FINISHES
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AUGUSTA

AGS-1200500-PN Polished Nicke l $1658

AGS-1200500-MB Matte Black $1269

AGS-0800500-PN Polished Nickel $1269

AGS-0800500-MB Matte Black $1068

AGS-0800500-PC Polished Chrome $1033

AGS-1200500-PC Polished Chrome $1233

800

86

500

31 1/2"

3 3/8"

19 11/16"

86
3 3/8"

1200

500

47 1/4"

19 11/16"

262 / 895

393 / 1342

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

2 3/8"
[60]

1/2"
[12]

Ø3/8"
 [Ø12]

Ø1 1/2"
 [Ø38]
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AUGUSTA TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x500mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x500mm

150W

300W

PC,PN
332 / 1133800x500mm 300WMB

PC,PN

498 / 16991200x500mm 400WMB

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

WHAT’S INCLUDED

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



BOSTON
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MATTE BLACK
(MB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES
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BOSTON

187 / 637 100W

255 / 870 150W

452 / 1543 300W

PC,BN,PN

[500]

[800]

[80]

19 11/16"

31 1/2"

3 3/16"

[80]
3 3/16"

[600]

[1200]

23 5/8"

47 1/4"

BOS-0800500-PC Polished Chrome $649

BOS-0800500-BN Brushed Nickel $1139

BOS-0800500-PN Polished Nickel $1139

BOS-0800500-MB Matte Black $649

BOS-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1233

BOS-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1463

BOS-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1463

BOS-1200600-MB Matte Black $1269

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

13/16"
[20]

13/16"
[20]

1 3/16"
[30]

1 3/16"
[30]

17

BOSTON TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x500mm

322 / 1101 300WMB
PC,BN,PN

MB

MB

800x500mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

573 / 1954 400W1200x600mm

540x500mm

147 / 503 100WPC540x500mm

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Mini size available, see page 38.

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



CHICAGO
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MATTE BLACK
(MB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

STOCKED FINISHES
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CHICAGO

19

ORD-0800500-PC Polished Chrome $1009

ORD-0800500-PN Polished Nickel $1251

ORD-0800500-MB Matte Black $1038

800

500

31 1/2"

19 11/16"

ORD-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1251

ORD-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1558

ORD-1200600-MB Matte Black $1280

1200

600

70

47 1/4"

23 5/8"

2 3/4"

70
2 3/4"

254 / 866

961 / 3280

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

1 3/16"
[30]

3/8"
[10]

1 9/16"
[40]

1 3/8"
[34]

CHICAGO TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x500mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

150W

400W

PC,PN
489 / 1688800x500mm 300WMB

MB

484 / 16511200x600mm 300WPC,PN

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



DALLAS

20

MATTE BLACK
(MB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES
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DALLAS

21

DAL-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1233

DAL-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1428

DAL-1200600-MB Matte Black $1269

DAL-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1027

DAL-0800600-BN Brushed Nickel $1210

DAL-0800600-MB Matte Black $1062

31 1/2"

3 1/8"

23 5/8"

[800]

[80]

[600]

47 1/4"

3 1/8"

23 5/8"

[1200]

[80]

[600]

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

1 3/16"
[30]

9/16"
[15]

Ø9/16"
 [Ø15]

1 9/16"
[40]

1 3/16"
[30]

Ø1 3/16"
 [Ø30]

DALLAS TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

150W

400W

PC,BN

MB

293 / 1000

800x600mm 300WMB 371 / 1266

567 / 1935

1200x600mm 300WPC,BN 448 / 1528

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



DENVER

22

MATTE BLACK
(MB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES
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MINIS

DENVER

23

DEN-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1027

DEN-0800600-BN Brushed Nickel $1269

DEN-0800600-MB Matte Black $1062

DEN-0800600-PN Polished Nickel $1269

DEN-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1156

DEN-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1493

DEN-1200600-MB Matte Black $1192

DEN-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1493

800

80

600

31 1/2"

3 1/8"

23 5/8"

1200

80

600

47 1/4"

3 1/8"

23 5/8"

347 / 1184

659 / 2248

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

Ø1"
 [Ø25]

1 9/16"
[40]

1 3/16"
[30]

Ø1 3/16"
 [Ø30]

DENVER TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

150W

400W

PC,BN,PN
439 / 1499800x600mm 300WMB

MB

520 / 17761200x600mm 300WPC,BN,PN

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



MATTE BLACK
(MB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES

HOUSTON
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HOUSTON

25

HOU-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1074

HOU-0800600-BN Brushed Nickel $1215

HOU-0800600-PN Polished Nickel $1215

HOU-0800600-MB Matte Black $1121

HOU-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1269

HOU-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1658

HOU-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1658

HOU-1200600-MB Matte Black $1333

23 5/8"
[600]

31 1/2"
[800]

3 1/8"
[80]

3 1/8"
[80]

23 5/8"
[600]

47 1/4"
[1200]

332 / 1132

572 / 1952

Vertical tube

1 9/16"
[40]

1 3/16"

Ø1 3/16"
 [Ø30]

[30]

Horizontal tube

1 5/8"
[42]

1/2"
[14]

HOUSTON TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

150W

400W

PC,BN,PN
375 / 1280800x600mm 300WMB

MB

486 / 16591200x600mm 300WPC,BN,PN

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



LAS VEGAS

26

MATTE BLACK
(MB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES

AT
LA

NT
A

AT
LA

NT
IC

 CI
TY

AU
GU

ST
A

BO
ST

ON
CH

IC
AG

O
DA

LL
AS

DE
NV

ER
SE

AT
TL

E
TU

CS
ON

TA
MP

A
HO

US
TO

N
MI

AM
I

NA
SH

VI
LL

E
LA

S V
EG

AS
VI

CT
OR

IA
MI

NI
S



LAS VEGAS

27

LAS-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1139

LAS-0800600-BN Brushed Nickel $1269

LAS-0800600-PN Polished Nickel $1269

LAS-0800600-MB Matte Black $1210

LAS-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1210

LAS-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1457

LAS-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1457

LAS-1200600-MB Matte Black $1286

31 1/2"
[800]

4 1/8"
[105]

23 5/8"
[600]

47 1/4"
[1200]

23 5/8"
[600]

4 1/8"
[105]

Ø1"
 [Ø25]

Horizontal Tube

Vertical Tube

Ø1 1/2"
 [Ø38]

LAS VEGAS TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

300W

400W

PC,BN,PN

MB

265 / 903

800x600mm 300WMB 367 / 1254

551 / 1881

1200x600mm 400WPC,BN,PN 404 / 1378

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



MIAMI

28

MATTE BLACK 
SMOOTH (MBS)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

STOCKED FINISHES
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MIAMI

29

MIA-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1056

MIA-0800600-MBS Matte Black Smooth $1174

MIA-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1322

MIA-1200600-MBS Matte Black Smooth $1440

31 1/2"
[800]

4 1/8"
[105]

23 5/8"
[600]

47 1/4"
[1200]

23 5/8"
[600]

Please note that the heat does NOT 
distribute equally.

4 1/8"
[105]

Horizontal Tube

Vertical Tube

1 3/16"
[30]

1 3/16"
[30]

1 3/16"
[30]

1 3/16"
[30]

MIAMI TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

150W

400W

PC

MBS

233 / 794

800x600mm 300WMBS 295 / 1005

369 / 1259

1200x600mm 300WPC 292 / 995

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



NASHVILLE
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MATTE BLACK 
SMOOTH (MBS)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

STOCKED FINISHES
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NASHVILLE

31

BNA-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1056

BNA-0800600-MBS Matte Black Smooth $1174

BNA-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1322

BNA-1200600-MBS Matte Black Smooth $1440

31 1/2"
[800]

4 1/8"
[105]

23 5/8"
[600]

47 1/4"
[1200]

23 5/8"
[600]

4 1/8"
[105]

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

1 3/16"
[30]

1 3/16"
[30]

1 3/16"
[30]

1 3/16"
[30]

NASHVILLE TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

300W

400W

PC

MBS

213 / 727

800x600mm 300WMBS 266 / 908

370 / 1263

1200x600mm 400WPC 294 / 1004

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Please note that the heat does NOT 
distribute equally.

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



SEATTLE

32

MATTE BLACK
(MB)

BRUSHED BRASS
(BB)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES

MATTE
WHITE (MW)

POLISHED BLACK
CHROME (PBC)

PROSECCO
BRONZE (PB)
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SEATTLE

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

SEATTLE TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

480x900mm

288 / 981

207 / 705

150W

150W

PC,BN,PN,BB,PB,PBC

800x600mm 356 / 1215 300WMB,MW

MB,MW

480x900mm 158 / 538 150WPC,BB

1200x600mm 534 / 1823 400WMB,MW

1200x600mm 431 / 1472 300WPC,BN,PN,BB,PBC

3 3/8"

31 1/2"

23 5/8"

86

800

600

3 3/8"

47 1/4"

23 5/8"

86

1200

600

3 3/8"

19"

35 1/2"

86

480

900

Ø3/4"
 [Ø19]

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

Ø1 1/2"
 [Ø38]

SEA-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1056

SEA-0800600-BN Brushed Nickel $1269

SEA-0800600-PN Polished Nickel $1269

SEA0800600-MB Matte Black $1086

SEA-0800600-BB Brushed Brass $1280

SEA-0800600-PB Prosecco Bronze $1280

SEA-0800600-MW Matte White $1086

SEA-0800600-PBC Polished Black Chrome $1280

SEA-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1204

SEA-1200600-BN Brushed Nickel $1493

SEA-1200600-PN Polished Nickel $1493

SEA-1200600- MB Matte Black $1233

SEA-0480900-PC Polished Chrome $938

SEA-0480900-BB Brushed Brass $1121

SEA-0480900- MB Matte Black $974

SEA-1200600-BB Brushed Brass $1493

SEA-1200600-MW Matte White $1233

SEA-1200600- PBC Polished Black Chrome $1493

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Mini size available, see page 38.

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



TAMPA

MATTE BLACK
SMOOTH (MBS)

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

MATTE
WHITE (MW)

STOCKED FINISHES
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TAMPA

TAP-0800600-PC Polished Chrome $1151

TAP-0800600-MW Matte White $1174

TAP-0800600-MBS Matte Black Smooth $1269

TAP-1200600-PC Polished Chrome $1446

TAP-1200600-MBS Matte Black Smooth $1564

31 1/2"
[800]

4 1/8"
[105]

23 5/8"
[600]

47 1/4"
[1200]

23 5/8"
[600]

4 1/8"
[105]

Ø7/8"
 [Ø22]

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

Ø1 1/4"
 [Ø32]

TAMPA TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

800x600mm

SIZE FINISH OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

1200x600mm

300W

400W

358 / 1223

800x600mm 300W428 / 1460

632 / 2156

1200x600mm 400W

PC

MW,MBS

MW,MBS

PC 529 / 1805

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

35

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



TUCSON

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

POLISHED
NICKEL (PN)

BRUSHED
NICKEL (BN)

STOCKED FINISHES
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TUCSON

TUS-0920600-PC Polished Chrome $1145

TUS-0920600-BN Brushed Nickel $1687

TUS-0920600-PN Polished Nickel $1687

23 5/8"

36 1/4"

5 1/8"

600

920

130

208 / 709

Ø1 1/4"
 [Ø32]

Horizontal tube

Vertical tube

Ø1 1/4"
 [Ø32]

TUCSON TOWEL WARMER ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED

920x600mm

SIZE OUTPUT
(Watts/BTU)

ELEMENT
SIZE

300W

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

37

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Hardwire and Installation Kit Included

Mounting Instruction

Cover Plates

WHAT’S INCLUDED

Timers available
(Optional purchase)

See page 40 for details.

VICTORIA
MINIS



MINI SERIES

38
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POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

MATTE BLACK

(MB)

STOCKED FINISHES

BOSTON
MINI

19 11/16"
500

1 9/16"
40

21 1/4"
540

BOS-0540500-PC Polished Chrome

Matte BlackBOS-0540500-MB

$ 566

$ 631

Product Code Finish Price

BIG
STYLE

See page 16 for
comp¨ete specifications
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MINI SERIES

39

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

See page 32 for
comp¨ete specifications

SEATTLE
MINI

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

MATTE
BLACK (MB)

PROSECCO
BRONZE (PB)

STOCKED FINISHES

21 1/4"

19 11/16"
500

540

1 7/8"
48

SEA-0540500-PC Polished Chrome

Matte Black

Prosecco Bronze

SEA-0540500-MB

$ 513

$ 566

$ 637SEA-0540500-PB

Product Code Finish Price

SMALL 
SPACES

VICTORIA
MINIS



BLUETOOTH TIMER

TIMERS
Prices are net (no further discount)

for complete installation guide,
please visit WWW.LEVITON.COM.

LEVITON ITEM PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

24/7 TIMER
24-Hour Programmable Timer Switch with astronomic clock, backlit 
LCD display and timer settings at a glance. 600W LED/CFL, 1800W 
Incandescent/Halogen, 15A Fluorescent, 1HP Motor, for single pole, 
3-way or more when used with VP0SR switch companion. Can be 
used to comply with 2019 California Title 24, Part 6, Residential 
Outdoor Control Device Requirements. Requires a neutral wire 
for installation, wallplate sold separately.

DESCRIPTION

VPT24-16Z

1000W-120VAC Incandescent, 450W-120VAC Dimmable LED and CFL, 
1000 VA Mark 10, 1000 VA MLV, 60Hz, Single Pole and 3-Way/multi-location 
control, LED locator and brightness display. Neutral wire required 
for installation.

DDMX1-BLZ $59

SMART SWITCH

Single pole, 3-way, or multi-location when used with Wired Switch
Companion or Wire-Free Switch Companion. 600W LED/CFL, 1500W
Incandescent/Halogen, 15A Resistive, 1500W Fluorescent, 1500VA
Inductive, ¾ HP Motor.

D215S-1BW

SMART SWITCH

Switch Companion is designed for use in a multi-location application
only and must be used with a Leviton Decora Smart or Decora Digital
Switch, dimmer or fan speed control allowing the lighting or fan to be
controlled from more than one location. White face assembled on
device with ivory and light almond face plates included.

DD0SR-1Z WHITE $26

SMART SWITCH

Designed for use in a multi-location application only and must
be used with a Leviton Decora Smart or Decora Digital Switch,
dimmer or fan speed control allowing the lighting or fan to be
controlled from more than one location. The LED locator light
makes it easy to spot in the dark.

DD0SR-DLZ

Companion for Multi-Location Switching, 120VAC, 60Hz

Companion with Locator LED for Multi-Location Switching,
120/277VAC, 60Hz

Wi-Fi 2nd Gen, Neutral Wire Required, Wired or Wire-Free 3-Way

40

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE $47

$47

WHITE $26
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VICTORIA

POLISHED
CHROME (PC)

STOCKED FINISH

ATLANTA
ATLANTIC CITY

AUGUSTA
BOSTON

CHICAGO
DALLAS

DENVER
SEATTLE

TUCSON
TAMPA

HOUSTON
MIAMI

NASHVILLE
LAS VEGAS

Victoria Hydronic Towel Warmer

VICTORIA
MINIS

Victoria Hydronic Towel Warmer



SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICE

VICTORIA TOWEL WARMER HYDRONIC

YYJ-0900600H-PC Polished Chrome $2419

VICTORIA

Ø1 1/4"
 [Ø32]

Horizontal Tube

Vertical Tube

Ø1 1/4"
 [Ø32]

26"
658

38"
967

9 3/8"
237

42

WHAT’S INCLUDED
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WHAT’S INCLUDED

Mounting Instruction Valves & Sleeve Kits are
available (Optional purchase)

See page 43 for details.
10 - year Warranty
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HYDRONIC KITS PRODUCT CODE FINISH PRICEDESCRIPTION

HV001 POLISHED
CHROME $254

HSK001 $148

VALVES & PIPE KITS
Valves and Pipe Kits are available
for optional purchase.

43

These ingenious, classically styled Radiator Valves are
manually controlled, allowing you to find the perfect
temperature. Traditional radiator valves are manufactured
to the highest standards, featuring solid brass fixtures with
hardwearing chrome plating and an elegant ceramic cap in
the centre of the crosshead handle. With this high-quality
engineering and construction, they will stand the test of
time.

TRADITIONAL FLOOR MOUNTED
VALVE SET

A pair of 180mm high-sleeving kits can be cut down to 
the required length. Disguise unsightly plumbing with a 
carefully designed pipe sleeve and floor plate.

PIPE SLEEVE & FLOOR PLATE KIT

POLISHED
CHROME



INSTALLATION GUIDE

1
2
3 Manoeuvre the rail back onto the bracket and tighten with the grub screw.

Loosely screw the wall support into the wall using the wall screw and washer.
Vse wall plug if you are fixing into masonry. �o not tighten fully. 

?ur �lectric and 4i¿uidưfilled _ernon Sowel `armers come with a
standard ůŲƿ plug. fou may install your towel warmer using this or opt to 
use the hardwire kit included with each unit. 

Each unit includes either a round or square hardwire kit,

depending on its design. `e recommend having a
professional install this option.

Oelect the desired mounting position, ma§e sure the wall
is adequate to take the fixing points of the rail ƪi.e. anchor pointsƫ and they must be
securely attached to a stud or masonry.

For detailed steps, all our towel warmers come with complete instructions, or visit our website
and download the mounting instructions found within each series.

ELECTRIC & OIL-FILLED TOWEL WARMERS

44



INSTALLATION GUIDE

 NEW SREMRAWLEWOTCINORDYH

?ur (ydronic Sowel `armers are energyưeícient, wallưmounted
radiators that use hot water to warm towels. Shey come with an
installation manual and valves depending on the style of the unit. 

Oleeve §its are available for purchase, see page Űů. *t comes in ŮŰƿ, with
custom siçes available upon re¿uest. Ilease contact us for more details.
$or safety, we recommend professional installation. 

1
Ů
ů

Vnpac§ the Hydronic Towel Warmer and ensure all components, including
the specific valve and sleeve §its, are present. *dentify the location for
installation, ensuring itǀs near a hot water source.

Follow the instructions in the manual to securely mount the radiator on the
wall. �nsure itǀs level and firmly attached.

�onnect the unit to your hot water system using the provided valve.
�hec§ all connections for lea§s.

Remember: For safety and proper installation, we highly recommend this process be carried out by a 
licensed professional plumber or contractor.

45



CARE & WARRANTY

CARE INSTRUCTIONS AND 10-YEAR BODY, 5-YEAR 
ELECTRICAL WARRANTY INFORMATION:

VERNON TOWEL WARMERS INC.

Thank you for purchasing your Vernon Towel Warmers.

Each of our products are manufactured with advanced technology,

assuring durability, high-quality and the best design.

CARE INSTRUCTIONS: 
To care for your new Vernon Towel Warmers, clean regularly with

a soft, damp cloth or sponge. Do not use rough or abrasive cleaning

products that may compromise your warranty. Over time, some finishes

will gently age in appearance under normal use. These finishes’ changes are

are not considered a manufacturing defect and is excluded under

warranty.  

FREIGHT TERMS:
Freight allowed and prepaid to all points in North America on any order over

$1,500 or more net invoice value. 

CLAIMS:
Any claim for errors or shortages for which Vernon Towel Warmers 

Inc. is responsible must be reported within 10 days after receipt of

merchandise. Claims for damaged or lost shipments must be made to the

carrier. 

10-YEAR BODY, 5-YEAR ELECTRICAL WARRANTY:
We are pleased to offer a 10-YEAR BODY, 5-YEAR ELECTRICAL WARRANTY*

– you are eligible if the product fails due to defects in materials or

workmanship. Vernon Towel Warmers have been manufactured under the

highest standards of quality and workmanship. Vernon Towel Warmers Inc.

warrant these products to be free from defects in material and workmanship.

Proof of purchase (original sales receipt) from the original customer must

accompany all warranty claims. Vernon Towel Warmers Inc. will advise you of the

procedure to follow in making warranty claims. Simply contact Vernon Towel

Warmers Inc., explain the defect and supply proof of purchase along with your

name, address, area code and telephone number. Vernon Towel Warmers Inc.’s

decision is absolutely final and without informal arbitration. Each product

shipped will have a limited lifetime warranty period covered. The sole and

exclusive remedy for any defect in material or workmanship under the

warranty is that a new part or product shall be mailed free of charge,

and postage prepaid to the party under the Warranty. Vernon Towel

Warmers is not responsible for any labour charges, injuries or any

other loss or damages whatsoever. Defects or damage caused by the

use of other than genuine parts are not covered by the warranty.

Warranty is not valid unless all amounts payable by the buyer to Vernon

Towel Warmers Inc., have been paid in full (including any extras, service

calls or other amounts due). Vernon Towel Warmers Inc. , does not

assume any liability for any work performed by third parties. There is no

warranty or implied warranty other than specified above.

To obtain warranty service contact:

Local Dealer: See dealer locator at vernontowelwarmers.com 
Call Toll Free: 1-877-490-3537

Vernon Towel Warmers Inc.
1120-2375 Fremont St., Port Coquitlam, BC V3B 0N9

Email us at support@vernontowelwarmers.com 

RETURNED GOODS/CANCELLATION:
No merchandise may be returned without written consent from Vernon

Towel Warmers Inc. The RGA “Returned Goods Authorization Number” must

be shown on all labels and a copy of the RGA form should be included. A 25%

re-stocking charge may be applicable. 

well as those not listed in current list books, may not be cancelled or returned. 
Orders for modified, special order, project order or custom products, as

Orders for all other product in current list price books may be cancelled prior

to the shipment leaving Vernon Towel Warmers Inc. 

Special Order Finishes (finishes other than those stocked by Vernon
Towel Warmers Inc., per stocking chart) may be cancelled in 24 hours 

of order but may not be cancelled or returned after 24 hours of order being

placed. 

Vernon Towel Warmers Inc. reserves the right to give partial or no 

credit for the following reasons: Improperly returned merchandise, used

product with no resale value as deemed by Vernon Towel Warmers

Inc., merchandise has been returned after fourteen (14) days of RGA approval,

merchandise did not originate from Vernon Towel Warmers Inc., or the

product returned does not match the reasons for return stated on the initial

RGA request to the original consumer during the life of the product. The product 

must be in the original installation site from the date of purchase to be

considered. The original sales receipt must be provided to Vernon Towel

Warmers Inc. for all warranty claims. 

The warranty excludes products that have been accidentally damaged,

altered, misused, normal wear and tear or damaged through use of abrasive

cleaning agents. This warranty does not cover shipping costs for replacement

parts, service or labour costs to replace this product. This is Vernon Towel

Warmers Inc. exclusive written warranty. Enjoy your Vernon Towel Warmers!

Distributed by Kartners Bathroom Accessories

T: 1-877-490-3537 (Toll Free) W: WWW.VERNONTOWELWARMERS.COM
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FAQs

How do Electric and Hydronic Vernon Towel Warmers work?

What is the main purpose of a Towel Warmer?

What certification do Vernon Towel Warmers have?

How long will it take for the towel warmers to heat up?

Can I switch the element’s location and hardwire kit for the Electric towel warmer?

Vernon Towel Warmers are ETL certified. The ETL Mark is proof of product compliance to North American safety
standard. Authorities Having Jurisdiction (AHJs) and code official across the US and Canada. 
The ETL Listed Mark as proof of product compliance to published industry standards. 

Hydronic towel warmers utilize central heating systems, while our Electric towels warmers have a liquid
(Glycol & Water mixture) and heating element inside the unit. The heating element heats up the liquid,
which cycles through the unit providing consistent radiant heat.

Our Electric towel warmers take between 20–45 minut es to heat to its optimum temperature, depending on
the size of the unit. Our MINI Towel Warmer series will take 15-30 minutes to heat up.  For our Hydronic Towel
Warmers, the time varies as it's contingent on the type of heating source, such as a boiler, and its d istance
from the towel warmer.

Towel warmers are an amazing product and have a variety of uses and applications. They are primarily used
to heat towels and bathrobes, so they are warm when drying off after a shower or leaving the
pool/beach/spa. Towel warmers also dry out wet or damp towels. This helps prevent bacteria forming and
giving off that musty/moldy smell towels produce when not dried properly. Laundry loads and water
consumption can be reduced as well, as the towels will not need to be washed as frequently. They help
bathrooms stay warm, dry, and humidity free, while cutting down on mold and mildew. Our products can also
be used as a radiator to help heat the space in which they are installed.

Tucson
Atlantic City
Las Vegas

Yes, you can switch the location of the element on the bottom of most VERNON Towel Warmers. Please refer to the
instructions included with your unit to properly switch the location of the element. Please note, the units below are
not able to have their element location switched:

A
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FAQs

Can you install a Electric and Liquid-filled Towel Warmer outside?

Are replacement hardwire kits available?

What is the warranty for my towel warmers?

How do I properly clean my Vernon Towel Warmer?

How close can I install my Towel Warmer to a tub or shower?

We offer a 10-year warranty on the body of the warmer and 5-year warranty for the element.

Yes. While each unit includes a hardwire kit, these are also available separately if needed.
Please refer to the following codes for additional purchases:

Do not use any abrasive or chemical cleaners to clean the radiators as this will cause damage to the surface
finish. Ilease use warm water and a damp cloth.  �o not clean when hot.

Please refer to your local electrical codes to ensure you are complying with all local regulations. 

The concern with installing a heated towel rack outdoors is the exposure to the elements, notably rain, snow,
condensation, or ice. If there is a possibility that water can get behind the faceplate and into the electrical
wiring, it can cause the unit to short circuit. If the unit is properly installed in a covered location, it could be
protected and not face any problems, but installing a towel warmer outside does include some risk. The
warranty will be void if the unit is installed outside.

Vernon Towel Warmer Hardwire Kit Round-PC
Code: VTW-HWK-RD-PC

Vernon Towel Warmer Hardwire Kit Square-PC
Code: VTW-HWK-SQ-PC
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FAQs

What’s the maximum working pressure and temperature of Hydronic towel warmer?

A 6 bar and 110 degrees Celsius. 

What’s the connection type of Hydronic towel warmer? 

Compression and thread.

Q 
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